
To: v i n mall.com 
Cc. 

Francis 
Derby[] 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent Thur 8/9/2012 8:42:43 PM 
Subject: Priv. & Conf. Aug. 10-21 

August 10, 2012 Friday 

10:30 AM Eastern Time Conf. Call w/Tonja, Jack and Darren 

Dial In # 

Conf Code 

??? Steve Hanson & to arrive Moriarti Aii )(tn. Still awaitin fli ht arrival 
details. Tail # 365EA. Steve: Rachel in 
Steve's Office: 

??9 to fly to LSJ today. 

August 11., 2012 tiattirtlin 

August 12, 2012 Sunday 

August 13, 2012 Monday 

EFTA_R1_00280219 
EFTA01873178



1:00 PM Geoffrey West to Depart SFI for the Ranch. 
assistant's name is Hilary: 

August 14, 2012 Tuesday 

tugust 15, 2012 \\ ednesday 

1:35 PM TENTATIVE Rich Barnett to arrive ABQ via AA#369 from DFW (first 
leg is AA#713 from LGA) 

August 16, 2012 Thursday 

***Darren to fly to Santa Fe with his daughters*** 

August 17, 2012 Friday 

??? TENTATIVE Boris Nikolic to fl to the Ranch (No ticket has been Purchased) 
p 

August 18. 2012 Saturday 

??? JE to fly to NY today 

??? Darren and Daughters to visit the ranch today (Darren: )) 

EFTA_R1_00280220 

EFTA01873179



August 19, 2012 Sunday 

***Karyna's Mom to depart JFKtoday Aeroflot Russian #101 at 2:20pm 
from*** 

August 20, 2012 Monday 

August 21, 2012 Tuesday 

??? JE to fly to Island today 

4:10 Ph  Depart JFK for Moscow on Delta #31 (Amex Record Loc# 
She will arrive Moscow on Aug. 22 at 9:55AM 
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